3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSTON PART 1 ORIGINAL 020AN2015 | GH | TE
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE R
INTERFACE ADAPTER|  NUMBER i sresmy | OF | OB
Al ECR-15-013954 24SEP2015 | GH TE
A? ECR-19-002607 18FEB2019 | TB CT
nopeetg | A N R MP—HE S HT—AD ST MHECHANTC AL SUPERSEDED BY 5-2836044-1
B w w 1-22279-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
- - -] - 21197581 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
-] w w w w 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
RO NANANANL NS 9 T N[ DT MD I T |1 T N ST DN 1M TT - B ! !
~ . L e SUPERSEDED G1 0-2836044-2 B R T A 2079764-1 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |24 3
N w w w w 2119083~ 1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
OO WANANANLENA) L T N DT MDD [ LT o 1T SERVO - 1 1 1 1 1 771802377 SCR SKT HD CAP M3 >< AO 241
TUo T A A S AR O PASECECE OBSOLETE ’
LATCH PLATE/4 -T2l 27-7-+ 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
SERVO - - - -] - 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
R A MO N R P A B ST OBSOLETE .
ANLATCH PLATE/ s 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 238
e A T s OBSOLETE i by vy oy ) cli9740-2  (TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
722666197 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - } U L R 1907094-3 | SPACER, FEEDER 11968
- w w w w 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 182
- w w w w 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1181
N w w w w 1-1752354-9 |STANDOFF HOLD-DOWN 1180
APPLICATOR DATA - | 1 | | | 993111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 1177
CRIMP STZE TYPE - | | | | 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
WIRE |1 25 mm [ 0571 F - w w w w 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1175
INSUL |1.68 mm [.066] F -] w | | | 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1174
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () - - - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |172]___
408-10389 - | | | | 994969- 1 MAGNET RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - -] - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
TERMINAL NAME: SM CONNECTOR CONTACT - - |REF|REF| - - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - 1 1 - - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
2 50-2 70 mm [ 098- 106 [N] 1 20-1 80 mm [.047- 071 INJ - - |REF|REF| - - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, SF 1177
TERMINAL T-1-1230 Rev C - - - w w w w 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 182
appl 1eaTonEd A N N B B 2719956-1 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
SPECIFICATION : - - - | | w w 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
- -] -] | 2119740-1  |TAG IDENTIFICATION 67
TERMINALS APPLIED -l 2012121212 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TE TERMINAL JST TERMINAL TE TERMINAL JST TERMINAL B | w 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
19497100~ 1 SYM-001T-P0 .6 286556 - | SYF-001T-0.6 Nl - 3 - 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
19497100-2 SYM-001T-0.6 286556-2 SYF-001T-P0.6 - ] w | | 2079383-4  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
- - -] | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - -] | 1338685- PAWL, FEED 56
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT - 4 4 4 4 4 2168400~ SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 172 54
ST7E ng mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING -2 2222 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
28 AWG 0 75+/-0 05 [ 030+/- 002] 9 8 - - - 1 2 18023*9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 >< 60 49
- - - -] - 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
*WARN I NG S R R N N 2119653~ 1 FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
|||| ON TNSTAI L ATION SET WIRE DISC ITEM 40 TO -] w w w | 2-2119656-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
: ? - - w | 2119370-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED
Lél LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS — w w w w 0793837 1SCR BASC Fers (M8 ¥ 25) jf
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ) )
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HETGHT SETTING - - w | 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N I A R RN B 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION L N N T O R I 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISTON 38
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. 1fl - | | | w 2119085- 1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT B I e | | c119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 30
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: S LI O I O O 17023061 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
G T T 7 vty s It i, ol X2 :
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266619-5 ~ | | | | | 161328 EA HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x 8mm LONG 32
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266619-6 -] w w | | 1320908-3 |SPACER. STRIP GUIDE 30
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | | c119959-1 |ASOEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE . 29
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L N I U O O I B 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
Lﬁl - w w w w 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 & 180. - - |
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 ! | | | | | 1198067 LNSERT, SHEAR ‘ |3
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. - | ! W W W 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [
Zﬁl - | w w w 1-356885-4 |STOP . SHEAR 1
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 N1 w w w w S119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER  FRONT 70
/B\ WAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY N ORDER TO PROPERLY AN ) A O 1803090-1  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N | | | w w 3-1803057-7 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE _ - | | | | 4-2406471-0 |SPACER /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S A N S R B c119957-2  JAPPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 i I I I B M - - 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. -] - ] | | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, 676 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 1252 -] w | | | 2119757-8  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
“X‘SPARE e CAM STORAGE L OCATION REFER O INSTRUCTION SHEET : - - - 2119640 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED _25() - | w w | 1-238011-6 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION - - - - 1 - 20799881 BUSHING, LCHS-12, MISUMI 249 1 1 W 1 1 1 1 5-1803017-4 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
Z/\L e T e e on ek e R e i s 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 - w w w | 455888 -4 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
MOV TN S A AT ACh O e oe AT on o e ek <ror B | | 21197981 DETENT PIN ?;tg N | w w w w 7-1633730-9 |CRIMPER, WIRE IJEM
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL ) I S R R . T T S R
e ons 17 -7|-6|-5]-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION " 17 -7|-6|-5]-2[-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION "
TZIANZTTS — S
Z/&L WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) R TS — i/ZE? ;;asmf wawwﬁmg
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.85. — g S MK RN o
13 THIS APPLICATOR 1S SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. /X W{/X %JT I <: \/ E%% ES I <> %J = T FRaBe Shee Ociakfsff%jfed
| PLC +0.5
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i fééjgw APPLICATION SPEC i
. . . 4 PLC £ SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES 4 :
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266619 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OFA REVAZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20
/x 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

—= = 3.97/+0.50
[0.1564+0.019]

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

...(g)gj—'(?ﬂg—!—--.

—
a

SERVO

0

A U

— A i

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

—
—

N

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF | REF
Oull="" D

I;I—L

o CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

o DWHNOFFNER 02JANZOTS > TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH?' ELB IN OS\JA%lZOW 5 S o iSburg’ T e
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 05JANZ201S [Name ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION . e
e * Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4 €§%E::}§Ei 0l APPLICATION SPEC ]
‘ ‘ ‘ 4 PLC £0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES x :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WTERIL e . A 100779 (C=2266619 :
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE [ SHEET D OFA REVAZ
SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S E‘T U P C}ALJG E LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599- | A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
PACIFIC VERSTON PART SEE SHEET 1
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
A nngootg A FINE—CRIME T oHTAB1Y M CHAN AT OBSOLETE
- | | | 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
- | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
®) SRS NANANANINA) ) /A [ T N DI MD [ | | T D] DN TIM T 1 ()E%E;(){, E T’E 6 - 1 1 1 1 2 1 W 9 O 8 3 - W R E TVA I N E R ’ I N S U L A T I<>%J D I A L 22 Zl;z
U U T T TN [ T VT T IO o JuU TN T UV Y B 1 w w w 77}802377 SCR) SKT HD CAP MS >< 40 24}
: 2 | - ] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
o , STV S S PR SERVO T - - - 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
LATCH PLATE/y - -1 ] - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
220056610 ¢ A CINE CRIMD HCIGUT ADIUST NONE OBSOLETE - | - - 2119740-2 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
7-2266619-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - | - | - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- | | | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1872
- | | | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS, M3.5 181
N | | | 1-1752354-9 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
APPLICATOR DATA - | | | 9931711~ 1 PIN. SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
CRIMP ST17r ey - | | | 5-22280-0 |SPRING. COMPRESSION 176
WIRE |1.45 mm [ 0571 F - | | | 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
TNSUL 17 68 mm [ 066 - - | | | 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
: -l 2| - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 772
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS : : :
108-10389 Ll - L ] 994969-1  |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
: - : 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- | | | 8-21084-1  |O-RING, 801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
: - : 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
TERMINAL DATA: JST TERMINAL JST CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 1 2119798-2 DETENT PIN 145
TERMINAL NAME: SM CONNECTOR CONTACT - 1 1 1 1 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
WIRE STRIP LENGTH  ——1 | [NSULATION DIAMETER RANGE I L L i L
002 10 mm L0985 106 TN L2080 mm L 04 O TN T T 1T T 1 T 1 2-2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 14
seopiat gy e Rer -~ v [ 2119650-1 [RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
SPECTFICATION ) - | | | 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
: - : 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINALS APPLIED - - : 2119799- 1 HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 136
TE TERMINAL JST TERMINAL TE TERMINAL JST TERMINAL - REF] - | - Stt NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 139
19491001 SYM-001T-P0.6 286556 | SYT-001T-0.6 - [ O 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
19491002 SYM-0017-0_6 286556 2 SYF-001T-P0_6 : REF| = | - | 21199441 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF L1
- | | | 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
- | | | 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
e - SR : - | | | 2119791-9 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
SR Kgi} FRE %EgggEHEéGggTTING B 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 2] 2] 2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
22 AWG 0.95+/-0.05 [.037+/-.002] [ T 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
c4 A6 0.90+/-0.05 [.035+/-.002] 8.3 N -3 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET. SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 67
c6 AWG 0.85+/-0.05 [.033+/-.002] 8.8 - B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
28 AlC 0.75+/-0.05 [.030+/-.002] 9.8 - I 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEELD 56
-2l 2] 2] 2 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
- | | | 50180301 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS K M3 5?2
*WARNING A N 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO -] W W W 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
||| LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - -~ | f 21?2;2291 EEED gi& HEREAEEESXG-O j?g
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T 1 1 1 0793837 T5crR BHSé e o L
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T T T 1 | 2119645-1 |DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
- | | | 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
/2N GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY A T T A 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | | | 1752356- 1 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B A A 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT i I N A S R O c161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
@Egﬁ%i%gALSE%E%E@?QHFngiéiTAggw?gi%OR” CONVERSION: 8-2266619-4 ~ 1 | | | 5030675 |SPACLE, oIRIP SULDE -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-22666109-4 S AL L I I 2119959-1  JASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266619-5 - | | | 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
5  ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | 1-16028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N ] 1 1 1 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR I3
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 & 180 S | | | 07280 3 | SPRING, LOWPRESS ‘ON -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. | - l 1 1 1 szﬁiiiEWA Eggié igfég? S lg
N - - ,
Zﬁ: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. N -] | | | 1803095- 1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
A MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY 1N | | | | 3-1803057-1 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - 1 1 1 1 4-2400641-0 SPACER !
/o\ : A ’ : -
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE
- | | | 2119757-8 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE *
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | | | 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 - | | | 1-238011-6 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Aﬁl e ED e S emAer Lo o Rrrn e tereet o i - - - 2119640- | PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 N | | | | 5-1803017-4 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
S D T oAl INE R AT TN - - - 2079988 | BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 - | | | 455888 - 4 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
- | | | 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 N | | | | 7-1633730-9 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
/N TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE,
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE (1 -271-25|-22]|-21 PART NO DESCRIPTION IL%M (1 -271-25|-22]|-21 PART NO DESCRIPTION I%M
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL T TAURNE T b COMMES LD TOEURNT COT TTCO Eiee N e comraTETIe | DN 02JANZ0T5 — ‘
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. HOFFNER TE COHHGCJ( (' J()/
NEORMATION. . 05JAN20T5 > TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
12 THIS APPLICATOR 1S SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. DIMENSTONS oTIOETES SES,. AquBm 05JANZ0T5 (e - o
. cean [ g¢ € cC
PACTIFIC VERSTON e e x| [ A
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Eg L 0003 APPLICATION SPEC i
. . 4 PLC 4+0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sSheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S ANGLES, = :
A 100779 (C=2266619 :
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET OFA REVAZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

—= =—3.96+£0.50

[0.1564+0.019]
OF

REF
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

//‘IID REF

Al 3

)

|
Wt

IrJ
‘l:> REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

0]

00
7148 ]

T

) T
—1

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

|
REF
@ 5,
— |

I;I—L

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

- U

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T PR R R [ 0ZIZ0TS SR
CHTK CLBIN 05JAN2O TS > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TS OTHERII SE SpEC D APVD 05JAN20 1S | NAmME ‘
_LELBIN Ocean Side Feed
ST MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 s Applicator
‘ ‘ +0.13 - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets T of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg BRI
. B SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO
MATER AL AFN(NB\LSEHS ] - WEIGHT ~ A ‘ 00779 @:2266619
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |>*F o | 4 OFA REVAZ

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



